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Carabine 10m D 1 GOUBIER Audrey 11.34.078 A.T. AGATHOISE 99,9 100,1 101,6 102,1 102,9 99,1 605,7

Carabine 10m D 2 MAZERT Mathilde 11.30.013 GAZELEC 103,4 96,3 97,9 101,9 101,6 98,7 599,8

Carabine 10m D 3 POSTIFFERI Ingrid 9.06.085 LA TURBIE 98 98,7 96,5 102,7 97,7 98,8 592,4

Carabine 10m D 4 CAVALLI Imène 18.13.311 GTS 96,5 100,3 97,3 98,4 100,2 99,6 592,3

Carabine 10m D 5 GALTIER Géraldine 19.12.057 STC MILLAU 98,4 96,3 99,4 97,7 101 96,2 589

Carabine 10m JF 1 ROUCHON Margo 3.63.138 USI TIR 99,6 103,4 98,6 101 101 102,5 606,1

Carabine 10m JF 2 KONIECZNY Pauline 11.11.088 CARCASSONNAISE TIR 99,5 101,8 101,7 99,2 99,6 99,9 601,7

Carabine 10m JF 3 CARRIER Mathilda 19.12.057 STC MILLAU 98,3 98,7 100,2 100,4 101 101,4 600

Carabine 10m JF 4 STERLNIKOV Victoria 19.09.099 ST PAMIERS 100,2 100,3 99,2 101,6 94,7 102 598

Carabine 10m JF 5 VIDAL Ambre 3.43.005 TSBE 101 93,8 98,2 98,8 100,6 98,5 590,9

Carabine 10m JF 6 GARRIGUE Alizia 2.33.021 TS LIBOURNE 99,1 97,3 95,7 100,7 95,7 92,9 581,4

Carabine 10m JF 7 FAMENIAS Jordane 11.34.007 ST BEZIERS 95,9 96 97,5 92,7 94 96,2 572,3

Carabine 10m JG 1 PASCAL Mathis 3.43.002 TS BRIOUDE 98,2 98,4 102,6 98,4 94,8 101 593,4

Carabine 10m JG 2 CARRIER Baptiste 19.12.057 STC MILLAU 101,5 98,7 97,1 100,2 97,4 96,3 591,2

Carabine 10m JG 3 BESSIERE Lilian 19.12.057 STC MILLAU 98,9 101,2 97,6 98,6 97,6 96,2 590,1

Carabine 10m JG 4 DINALO Enzo 3.03.170 RX CLUB DOMERATOIS 96,3 99,3 98,5 98,2 95,6 96,9 584,8

Carabine 10m JG 5 CHAIGNON Fabien 19.31.086 CT SAINT GAUDENS 91,1 102,4 95,5 98,3 96,3 101 584,6

Carabine 10m JG 6 VIDAL Adrien 3.43.002 TS BRIOUDE 98,8 97,2 98,1 96,4 97,7 94,4 582,6

Carabine 10m JG 7 SAITRE Yanis 3.43.002 TS BRIOUDE 94,5 95,5 96,1 100,2 94,5 97,6 578,4

Carabine 10m JG 8 FERRARY Killian 19.12.095 CT ESPALION 95,3 96,5 94 99,6 95,2 96,5 577,1

Carabine 10m JG 9 JULIEN Mathis 19.82.105 AST MONTAUBAN 93,5 96,8 96,4 96,9 97,2 94,5 575,3

Carabine 10m JG 10 FAY Mathias 3.43.005 TSBE 94,4 97 91,5 100,5 94,4 94,8 572,6

Carabine 10m JG 11 MASCLAUX PONS Kenny 3.43.005 TSBE 96 92,3 99,9 94,2 91,4 93,6 567,4

Carabine 10m JG 12 PORCHET Sylvain 19.09.099 ST PAMIERS 91,9 94,6 89,4 96,3 92 94,1 558,3

Carabine 10m JG 13 DURIF Cyprien 3.43.002 TS BRIOUDE 87,8 94,2 94,8 90,2 96,3 88,1 551,4

Carabine 10m S 1 SAUVEPLANE Valérian 19.12.057 STC MILLAU 103,7 105,3 101,8 102,1 105,1 103,5 621,5

Carabine 10m S 2 LANZA Eric 9.06.085 LA TURBIE 96,9 102,2 102 102,2 101,7 99,2 604,2

Carabine 10m S 3 MARTY Frédéric 11.11.088 CARCASSONNAISE TIR 100,2 100,1 101,2 99,9 98,9 103,5 603,8

Carabine 10m S 4 SOHET Romain 10.78.773 PRO PATRIA MONTESSON 100,8 98,7 102,4 100,1 100,7 97,1 599,8

Carabine 10m S 5 ROUCHON Thierry 3.63.138 USI TIR 96,8 90,4 91,3 98 95,3 90,4 562,2

Carabine 10m S 6 BIAUGEAUD Dominique 9.06.004 US CAGNES TIR CLUB 94,3 93,5 88,3 87,3 92,7 90 546,1

Carabine 10m S 7 RAFFIER Guy 3.43.002 TS BRIOUDE 83,2 90,7 85,8 87,5 91 93,8 532

Carabine 10m SH2 R5 1 VERNHET Gillian 19.81.005 TS LAGRAVE 98,8 98,2 98 98,3 103 101,1 597,4

Carabine 3x40 D 1 GOUDIER Audrey 11.34.007 ST BEZIERS 94 91 98 94 95 93 98 99 90 87 79 86 1104

Carabine 3x40 D 2 MAZERT Mathilde 11.30.013 GAZELEC 88 88 88 88 96 97 100 92 90 82 89 88 1086

Carabine 3x40 D 3 CARDOT Pascale 3.63.221 TARC 90 95 91 86 92 91 89 94 82 88 85 88 1071

Carabine 3x40 JF 1 CAVALLI Imène 18.13.311 GTS 90 91 88 94 95 94 97 98 85 87 81 90 1090

Carabine 3x40 JF 2 CHALENDAR Emma 3.43.005 TSBE 92 90 92 94 97 96 94 91 90 82 80 89 1087

Carabine 3x40 JF 3 STERLNIKOV Victoria 19.09.099 ST PAMIERS 83 85 88 87 95 98 96 98 88 86 86 88 1078

Carabine 3x40 JF 4 KONIECZNY Pauline 11.11.088 CARCASSONNAISE TIR 92 86 96 94 95 93 93 95 80 87 84 82 1077

Carabine 3x40 JF 5 ROUCHON Margo 3.63.138 USI TIR 88 94 84 88 96 91 98 99 87 81 79 87 1072

Carabine 3x40 JG 1 PASCAL Mathis 3.43.002 TS BRIOUDE 90 89 94 92 95 93 98 96 87 90 88 86 1098

Carabine 3x40 JG 2 VIDAL Adrien 3.43.002 TS BRIOUDE 93 85 87 87 98 95 95 99 83 82 90 88 1082

Carabine 3x40 JG 3 DANILO Enzo 3.03.170 RX CLUB DOMERATOIS 87 89 88 87 97 94 92 93 82 91 87 88 1075

Carabine 3x40 JG 4 CHAIGNON Fabien 19.31.086 CT SAINT GAUDENS 86 90 87 85 93 90 93 91 85 85 81 85 1051

Carabine 3x40 JG 5 JULIEN Mathis 19.82.105 AST MONTAUBAN 83 82 88 85 93 96 94 94 83 84 82 78 1042

Carabine 3x40 JG 6 DEPAY Xavier 9.83.162 ST DHV 78 84 70 80 91 91 99 95 82 85 78 78 1011

Carabine 3x40 JG 7 PORCHET Sylvain 19.09.099 ST PAMIERS 86 90 83 86 93 97 96 93 73 76 64 73 1010

Carabine 3x40 S 1 SAUVEPLANE Valérian 19.12.057 STC MILLAU 98 97 99 99 98 98 97 96 94 96 96 98 1166

Carabine 3x40 S 2 BASTIN Florian 3.63.138 USI TIR 93 97 96 95 99 97 100 98 89 95 95 96 1150

Carabine 3x40 S 3 MORIN Jérémie 15.59.128 LA MADELEINOISE 92 93 94 94 98 98 97 99 94 93 89 87 1128

Carabine 3x40 S 4 BLASZCZYK Alain 19.12.057 STC MILLAU 91 96 94 94 98 98 98 98 90 89 87 90 1123

Carabine 3x40 S 5 RODDE Jérôme 3.63.138 US ISSOIRE 91 93 88 91 98 98 99 99 92 93 89 91 1122

Carabine 3x40 S 6 MULTNER Franck 11.34.075 STM 94 92 97 94 97 97 97 100 85 88 87 87 1115

Carabine 3x40 S 7 MARTY Frédéric 11.11.088 CARCASSONNAISE TIR 91 90 93 90 96 93 94 91 95 94 91 93 1111

Carabine 3x40 S 8 LEGRAND Pierre 19.12.057 STC MILLAU 86 94 91 86 96 97 99 98 88 93 93 86 1107

Carabine 3x40 S 9 CHAMBERT Lucas 11.34.007 ST BEZIERS 92 80 89 91 97 97 91 98 88 87 84 87 1081

Carabine 3x40 S 10 BERGERET Fabrice 19.12.057 STC MILLAU 90 85 87 89 95 95 92 96 85 88 77 90 1069

Carabine 3x40 S 11 LAFFONT Eric 19.09.099 ST PAMIERS 86 80 78 72 89 86 84 88 69 79 74 77 962

Carabine 60BC D 1 MULTNER Caroline 11.34.075 STM 101,9 101,5 101,8 103,5 101,7 101,7 612,1

Carabine 60BC D 2 GOUBIER Audrey 11.34.007 ST BEZIERS 99,3 104,2 99,3 102,8 101,6 101,5 608,7
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Carabine 60BC D 3 BERGERET TOURNIER Maud 19.12.057 STC MILLAU 101,4 100,9 97,6 98,5 99,6 100,5 598,5

Carabine 60BC D 4 MAZERT Mathilde 11.30.013 GAZELEC 99,5 98,6 100,4 94,8 102,3 102 597,6

Carabine 60BC D 5 CAVALLI Imène 18.13.311 GTS 102,7 100,8 97,7 100,9 96,5 98,3 596,9

Carabine 60BC JF 1 KONIECZNY Pauline 11.11.088 CARCASSONNAISE TIR 99,3 102,2 101,1 97,8 100,3 99,5 600,2

Carabine 60BC JF 2 BERTHE Stella 19.12.057 STC MILLAU 101,1 100,8 98,3 101,7 98,9 94,4 595,2

Carabine 60BC JF 3 ROUCHON Margo 3.63.138 USI TIR 100,9 100 96,8 96,2 100,1 101,1 595,1

Carabine 60BC JF 4 STERLNIKOV Victoria 19.09.099 ST PAMIERS 99,5 98,5 98,7 97,2 98,5 97,7 590,1

Carabine 60BC JF 5 CHALENDAR Emma 3.43.005 STBE 100,7 97,4 97,7 98,4 93,6 97,5 585,3

Carabine 60BC JF 6 CARRIER Mathilda 19.12.057 STC MILLAU 95,7 98,9 94,9 90,5 99,2 97,8 577

Carabine 60BC JF 7 LACOMBE Charlotte 19.12.057 STC MILLAU 100,1 93,8 93,5 96,6 94,7 95,5 574,2

Carabine 60BC JF 8 FAMENIAS Jordanne 11.34.007 ST BEZIERS 96,4 95,8 89,5 97,9 94,6 93,3 567,5

Carabine 60BC JG 1 VIDAL Adrien 3.43.002 TS BRIOUDE 103,4 101,7 103,3 99,3 99,9 100,2 607,8

Carabine 60BC JG 2 PASCAL Mathis 3.43.002 TS BRIOUDE 99,9 100,9 100,8 99,5 103,4 97,2 601,7

Carabine 60BC JG 3 DANILO Enzo 3.03.170 RX CLUB DOMERATOIS 98,9 97,6 97,6 97,4 97,8 98,5 587,8

Carabine 60BC JG 4 PORCHET Sylvain 19.09.099 ST PAMIERS 100,9 98,5 97,5 98,6 92,9 99,2 587,6

Carabine 60BC JG 5 BESSIERE LiLIAN 19.12.057 STC MILLAU 95,9 100,7 95,1 97,3 100,5 97,5 587

Carabine 60BC JG 6 CHAIGNON Fabien 19.31.086 CT SAINT GAUDENS 98,1 101,5 95,1 92 96,2 101,5 584,4

Carabine 60BC JG 7 JULIEN Mathis 19.82.105 AST MONTAUBAN 98,9 91,7 97,2 98,6 93,5 100,3 580,2

Carabine 60BC JG 8 DEPAY Xavier 9.83.162 ST DHV 93,9 97,2 96,7 95,4 0 0 383,2

Carabine 60BC S 1 MARTY Frédéric 11.11.088 CARCASSONNAISE TIR 102,2 101,6 101,7 103,2 102,6 104,4 615,7

Carabine 60BC S 2 SEPULCRE Jean Paul 19.12.057 STC MILLAU 102,5 104,3 100,5 101,9 103 103,3 615,5

Carabine 60BC S 3 VILCOT Franck 19.46.085 CAHORS TIR SPORTIF 101,1 104,2 101,6 103,8 101,9 102,3 614,9

Carabine 60BC S 4 MULTNER Franck 11.34.075 STM 105 100,8 101,2 102 102,6 102,5 614,1

Carabine 60BC S 5 MORIN Jérémie 15.59.128 LA MADELEINOISE 103,3 103,3 101,4 102,3 100,2 103,4 613,9

Carabine 60BC S 6 BERGERET Fabrice 19.12.057 STC MILLAU 104,3 102 103,6 100 102,7 101,2 613,8

Carabine 60BC S 7 SAUVEPLANE Valérian 19.12.057 STC MILLAU 99,2 100,6 104,5 103,6 103,7 100,8 612,4

Carabine 60BC S 8 VALAT Nicolas 19.12.057 STC MILLAU 102,8 103,8 100,4 102,5 102,1 99,7 611,3

Carabine 60BC S 9 RODDE Jérôme 3.63.138 US ISSOIRE 103,4 102,5 102,1 101,8 93,9 99,9 603,6

Carabine 60BC S 10 ROUDIER Jean Pierre 19.12.057 STC MILLAU 102,7 99,9 99,9 97,5 101,1 101,7 602,8

Carabine 60BC S 11 LEGRAND Pierre 19.12.057 STC MILLAU 99,7 100,5 98,8 100,5 103,9 97,9 601,3

Carabine 60BC S 12 GOMES Claude 19.82.105 AST MONTAUBAN 98,8 101,6 100 100,2 97,2 102,7 600,5

Carabine 60BC S 13 CHAMBERT Lucas 11.34.007 ST BEZIERS 100,2 99,4 101 99,1 100,5 100,1 600,3

Carabine 60BC S 14 BLASZCZYK Alain 19.12.057 STC MILLAU 100,3 100,4 101,5 98,5 99,2 100,2 600,1

Carabine 60BC S 15 BASTIN Florian 3.63.138 USI TIR 99,4 99,8 97,2 100,5 99,4 99,2 595,5

Carabine 60BC S 16 ROUCHON Thierry 3.63.138 USI TIR 97,3 101,8 97,1 97,8 100,3 100 594,3

Carabine 60BC S 17 LAFFONT Eric 19.09.099 ST PAMIERS 97,4 99,8 95 98,3 100,1 98,3 588,9

Carabine 60BC S 18 MOULET Christian 9.83.164 ST TOULON 95,8 96,7 100,5 96,3 96,7 98,8 584,8

Carabine 60BC S 19 DOLLA Francis 11.34.075 STM 101,4 97,7 96,4 94,5 96,5 95,1 581,6

Carabine 60BC S 20 SOHET Romain 10.78.773 PRO PATRIA MONTESSON 96,7 95 94,4 99,3 93,9 99,9 579,2

Carabine 60BC S 21 TOURNIER Patrick 9.06.085 LA TURBIE 94,7 99,5 96,2 94,9 98,5 94,2 578

Carabine 60BC S 22 NAUDOT Jean Jacques 19.12.058 STSR RODEZ 94,2 95,9 97,3 97,4 100,3 91,3 576,4

Carabine 60BC S 23 LACOMBE Francis 19.12.057 STC MILLAU 92,7 95,9 89,5 92,6 93,5 95 559,2

Pistolet 10m D 1 GALLIEN Alisson 2.33.021 TS LIBOURNE 95 96 92 97 97 95 572

Pistolet 10m D 2 MABEAU Cindy 9.83.164 ST TOULON 90 98 93 91 90 94 556

Pistolet 10m D 3 TAFFEIN Aurélie 19.12.057 STC MILLAU 87 94 88 89 93 88 539

Pistolet 10m D 4 RIBEIRO Laurence 27.19.045 CSA 126 RI 88 88 86 89 90 93 534

Pistolet 10m D 5 REGNIER Isabelle 3.43.005 TSBE 84 88 92 91 94 83 532

Pistolet 10m D 6 SIMONET de LABORIE Martine Kakie 11.30.126 TS CAMARGUAIS 87 86 88 89 87 91 528

Pistolet 10m D 7 DARCON Michèle 3.63.260 CT CASTELPONTIN 83 82 88 83 85 84 505

Pistolet 10m D 8 AMANN Florence 19.31.200 TS FENOUILLET 72 71 79 77 67 74 440

Pistolet 10m JF 1 OFFRET Elsa 19.31.200 TS FENOUILLET 90 92 89 93 93 90 547

Pistolet 10m JF 2 VALENTE Juliette 3.43.002 TS BRIOUDE 79 64 85 84 85 88 485

Pistolet 10m JF 3 MAYNADIER Mathilde 19.81.126 US CARMAUX 76 85 77 79 77 68 462

Pistolet 10m JG 1 JUAN Enzo 11.30.013 GAZELEC 91 89 91 90 93 82 536

Pistolet 10m JG 2 MAYNADIER Louis 19.81.126 US CARMAUX 86 90 85 92 91 87 531

Pistolet 10m JG 3 VILASPASA Antoine 3.63.260 CT CASTELPONTIN 87 86 88 90 89 86 526

Pistolet 10m S 1 DUCLOS Jean Pilippe 19.31.086 CT SAINT GAUDENS 94 95 92 94 92 90 557

Pistolet 10m S 2 GALTIER Jérome 3.43.005 TSBE 90 93 92 93 94 88 550

Pistolet 10m S 3 AGUILHON Fabrice 3.43.005 TSBE 93 88 89 86 90 94 540

Pistolet 10m S 4 DARCON Philippe 3.63.260 CT CASTELPONTIN 84 88 90 93 84 91 530

Pistolet 10m S 5 VILASPASA Laurent 3.63.260 CT CASTELPONTIN 91 83 88 89 90 85 526

Pistolet 10m S 6 NURY Philippe 11.34.007 ST BEZIERS 82 87 89 86 88 85 517

Pistolet 10m S 7 CASSAR Thierry 3.43.005 TSBE 82 82 90 86 89 88 517

Pistolet 10m S 8 CHAMBERT Jean Pierre 11.34.078 A.T. AGATHOISE 85 80 88 89 82 86 510

Pistolet 10m S 9 FONS Martial 3.43.005 TSBE 84 75 84 81 87 87 498

Pistolet 10m S 10 CARRIER Thierry 19.12.057 STC MILLAU 73 83 85 81 85 83 490

Pistolet 10m S 11 BASTIN François 3.63.138 USI TIR 79 84 83 82 85 74 487

Pistolet 10m S 12 MARTY Henri 9.83.164 ST TOULON 85 79 86 82 80 74 486
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Pistolet 10m S 13 CRIVELARO Stéphane 9.06.004 US CAGNES TIR CLUB 68 81 78 73 76 84 460

Pistolet 25 D 1 GALLIEN Alisson 2.33.021 TS LIBOURNE 94 98 95 94 98 94 573

Pistolet 25 D 2 NAVARRO Anne 19.81.007 CTMN 92 91 93 98 93 88 555

Pistolet 25 D 3 LECLERC Isabelle 11.34.075 STM 91 92 92 92 90 87 544

Pistolet 25 D 4 TAFFEIN Aurélie 19.12.057 STC MILLAU 87 92 91 94 84 83 531

Pistolet 25 D 5 MABEAU Cindy 9.83.164 ST TOULON 88 89 90 88 93 83 531

Pistolet 25 D 6 CASTELL TAULE Marie 11.34.075 STM 82 78 93 86 73 83 495

Pistolet 25 D 7 SIMONET DE LABORIE Martine Kakie 11.30.126 TS CAMARGUAIS 89 92 91 69 70 71 482

Pistolet 25 D 8 COMBARET Julie 19.12.057 STC MILLAU 81 80 76 86 72 71 466

Pistolet 25 D 9 REGNIER Isabelle 3.43.005 TSBE 83 86 81 69 29 42 390

Pistolet 25 JF 1 OFFRET Elsa 19.31.200 TS FENOUILLET 90 82 86 91 91 90 530

Pistolet 25 JF 2 MAYNADIER Mathilde 19.81.126 US CARMAUX 81 79 80 90 95 84 509

Pistolet 25 JG 1 MAYNADIER Louis 19.81.126 US CARMAUX 91 91 92 94 93 91 552

Pistolet 25 JG 2 VILASPASA Antoine 3.63.260 CT CASTELPONTIN 88 94 86 85 84 93 530

Pistolet 25 JG 3 JUAN Enzo 11.30.013 GAZELEC 78 83 78 88 93 82 502

Pistolet 25 SH1 1 EST Charles 1.11.194 ST NARBONNE 83 91 82 79 80 81 496

Pistolet Libre JG 1 OFFRET Elsa 19.31.200 TS FENOUILLET 81 70 84 85 82 79 481

Pistolet Libre S 1 DUCLOS Jean Pilippe 19.31.086 CT SAINT GAUDENS 87 86 86 85 90 92 526

Pistolet Libre S 2 MINKO Anton 19.31.200 TS FENOUILLET 83 84 91 82 90 78 508

Pistolet Libre S 3 GALTIER Jérome 3.43.005 TSBE 81 81 76 81 85 81 485

Pistolet Libre S 4 AGUILHON Fabrice 3.43.005 TSBE 80 80 80 87 81 77 485

Pistolet Libre S 5 BOUKRAA Norine 19.12.057 STC MILLAU 80 82 88 78 76 77 481

Pistolet Libre S 6 BEAURAIN Laurent 20.38.223 CT GRENOBOIS 84 74 78 67 79 86 468

Pistolet Libre S 7 BARANTIN Pascal 11.34.075 STM 83 83 84 76 77 63 466

Pistolet Libre S 8 CASSAR Thierry 3.43.005 TSBE 82 71 75 79 79 77 463

Pistolet Libre S 9 MARSOLLIER Servane 10.78.773 PRO PATRIA MONTESSON 76 74 84 76 74 74 458

Pistolet Libre S 10 COMBARET Julie 19.12.057 STC MILLAU 72 71 78 73 75 78 447

Pistolet Libre S 11 CHAMBERT Jean Pierre 11.34.078 A.T. AGATHOISE 70 80 65 74 72 66 427

Pistolet Libre S 12 REGNIER Isabelle 3.43.005 TSBE 61 72 57 38 61 55 344

Pistolet Libre SH1 1 EST Charles 1.11.194 ST NARBONNE 75 60 69 72 62 78 416

Pistolet PPC S 1 PLANUS Thierry 11.30.126 TS CAMARGUAIS 86 95 92 90 92 90 545

Pistolet PPC S 2 GALTIER Jérome 3.43.005 TSBE 88 86 89 72 85 87 507

Pistolet PPC S 3 FONS Martial 3.43.005 TSBE 76 87 88 65 79 80 475

Pistolet Standard JG 1 MAYNADIER Louis 19.81.126 US CARMAUX 94 91 88 86 87 86 532

Pistolet Standard JG 2 JUAN Enzo 11.30.013 GAZELEC 87 86 68 72 71 82 466

Pistolet Standard JG 3 MAYNADIER Mathilde 19.81.126 US CARMAUX 72 77 83 78 72 83 465

Pistolet Standard S 1 BARANTIN Pascal 11.34.075 STM 89 93 84 78 91 88 523

Pistolet Standard S 2 CASSAR Thierry 3.43.005 TSBE 92 90 88 84 82 84 520

Pistolet Standard S 3 JAVELOT Patrice 3.43.002 TS BRIOUDE 80 78 72 53 49 56 388

Pistolet Standard S 4 FONS Martial 3.43.005 TSBE 73 87 64 52 59 44 379

Pistolet Standard SH1 1 EST Charles 1.11.194 ST NARBONNE 91 92 40 78 61 51 413

Pistolet Vitesse JG 1 MAYNADIER Mathilde 19.81.126 US CARMAUX 87 90 80 92 92 82 523

Pistolet Vitesse JG 2 VILASPASA Antoine 3.63.260 CT CASTELPONTIN 89 91 65 88 87 86 506

Pistolet Vitesse JG 3 MAYNADIER Louis 19.81.126 US CARMAUX 83 78 82 91 78 46 458

Pistolet Vitesse S 1 PLANUS Thierry 11.30.126 TS CAMARGUAIS 84 94 89 93 96 77 533

Pistolet Vitesse S 2 NAVARRO Anne 19.81.007 CTMN 96 91 68 97 92 87 531


